
BALLB-III Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
1 2475 142081021018 BALLB-III J-594 46 No Change

2 3438 150011021016 BALLB-III J-594 40 No Change

3 3437 150011021029 BALLB-III J-594 38 No Change

4 2269 150011021036 BALLB-III J-594 49 No Change

5 3633 150011021041 BALLB-III J-594 40 No Change

6 2926 150011021048 BALLB-III J-594 49 No Change

7 2323 150011021067 BALLB-III J-594 50 No Change

8 2568 150011021113 BALLB-III J-594 36 No Change

9 2567 150011021125 BALLB-III J-594 30 No Change

10 3151 150011024002 BALLB-III J-594 32 No Change

11 2178 150081021002 BALLB-III J-594 39 No Change

12 2182 150081021061 BALLB-III J-594 50 No Change

13 3285 152081021012 BALLB-III J-594 43 No Change

14 2416 152081021022 BALLB-III J-594 43 No Change

15 3801 152081021034 BALLB-III J-594 40 No Change

16 3800 152081021042 BALLB-III J-594 40 No Change

17 3253 152081021047 BALLB-III J-594 48 No Change

18 2884 152081021060 BALLB-III J-594 42 No Change

19 2881 152081021061 BALLB-III J-594 36 No Change

20 3699 152991021035 BALLB-III J-594 44 No Change

21 3345 160011021002 BALLB-III J-594 38 No Change

22 3344 160011021004 BALLB-III J-594 36 No Change

23 2949 160011021023 BALLB-III J-594 44 No Change

24 3454 160011021057 BALLB-III J-594 38 No Change

25 2968 160011021058 BALLB-III J-594 42 No Change
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25 2968 160011021058 BALLB-III J-594 42 No Change

26 2806 160011021079 BALLB-III J-594 37 No Change

27 2812 160081021003 BALLB-III J-594 38 No Change

28 2420 160081021015 BALLB-III J-594 38 No Change

29 2448 160081023001 BALLB-III J-594 43 No Change

30 2549 160081023006 BALLB-III J-594 24 No Change

31 3245 162081021019 BALLB-III J-594 38 No Change

32 3251 162081021024 BALLB-III J-594 38 No Change

33 3244 162081021029 BALLB-III J-594 40 No Change

34 3931 162121021009 BALLB-III J-594 36 No Change

35 3321 162991023006 BALLB-III J-594 36 No Change

36 3537 163011021001 BALLB-III J-594 37 No Change

37 3149 163011021009 BALLB-III J-594 45 No Change

38 2054 165681021027 BALLB-III J-594 36 No Change

39 2885 165681021040 BALLB-III J-594 44 No Change

40 3446 165681021041 BALLB-III J-594 28 No Change

41 3451 165681021051 BALLB-III J-594 26 No Change

42 2181 150081021008 BALLB-III J-595 42 No Change

43 2657 150081021010 BALLB-III J-595 41 No Change

44 2562 150081021050 BALLB-III J-595 41 No Change

45 2673 152121021058 BALLB-III J-595 42 No Change

46 2949 160011021023 BALLB-III J-595 41 No Change

47 2806 160011021079 BALLB-III J-595 32 No Change

48 3733 160011021092 BALLB-III J-595 30 No Change

49 2812 160081021003 BALLB-III J-595 41 No Change

50 2448 160081023001 BALLB-III J-595 44 No Change

51 2389 162121021035 BALLB-III J-595 25 No Change

52 3321 162991023006 BALLB-III J-595 38 No Change
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BALLB-III Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
53 3537 163011021001 BALLB-III J-595 36 No Change

54 3446 165681021041 BALLB-III J-595 28 No Change

55 2475 142081021018 BALLB-III J-596 39 No Change

56 2325 151661021004 BALLB-III J-596 39 No Change

57 3587 152081021003 BALLB-III J-596 36 No Change

58 3345 160011021002 BALLB-III J-596 40 No Change

59 3344 160011021004 BALLB-III J-596 36 No Change

60 2420 160081021015 BALLB-III J-596 38 No Change

61 2447 160081023001 BALLB-III J-596 44 No Change

62 2463 161661021001 BALLB-III J-596 37 No Change

63 3162 161661021011 BALLB-III J-596 36 No Change

64 3243 162081021029 BALLB-III J-596 38 No Change

65 3337 162991023006 BALLB-III J-596 52 No Change

66 2106 165681021062 BALLB-III J-596 36 No Change

67 2695 150011021017 BALLB-III J-597 50 No Change

68 2926 150011021048 BALLB-III J-597 48 No Change

69 2323 150011021067 BALLB-III J-597 50 No Change

70 3640 150011021099 BALLB-III J-597 50 No Change

71 2568 150011021113 BALLB-III J-597 53 No Change

72 2567 150011021125 BALLB-III J-597 52 No Change

73 2657 150081021010 BALLB-III J-597 49 No Change

74 2491 150081021012 BALLB-III J-597 36 No Change

75 2393 150081021016 BALLB-III J-597 45 No Change

76 2394 150081021033 BALLB-III J-597 30 No Change

77 2180 150081021034 BALLB-III J-597 42 No Change
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77 2180 150081021034 BALLB-III J-597 42 No Change

78 3253 152081021047 BALLB-III J-597 52 No Change

79 2634 152121021058 BALLB-III J-597 39 38 Change-1

80 3005 152121021061 BALLB-III J-597 44 No Change

81 3615 152991021013 BALLB-III J-597 45 No Change

82 3459 152991021027 BALLB-III J-597 29 No Change

83 3697 152991021035 BALLB-III J-597 57 No Change

84 3499 155681021025 BALLB-III J-597 37 No Change

85 2950 160011021023 BALLB-III J-597 47 No Change

86 3325 160011021055 BALLB-III J-597 43 No Change

87 2968 160011021058 BALLB-III J-597 40 No Change

88 2548 160081023006 BALLB-III J-597 21 No Change

89 3611 162121021045 BALLB-III J-597 35 No Change

90 3186 162291021009 BALLB-III J-597 36 No Change

91 3932 162691021002 BALLB-III J-597 24 No Change

92 3336 162991023006 BALLB-III J-597 44 No Change

93 3545 163011021001 BALLB-III J-597 43 No Change

94 3145 163011021009 BALLB-III J-597 46 No Change

95 3437 150011021029 BALLB-III J-598 40 No Change

96 2269 150011021036 BALLB-III J-598 40 No Change

97 3640 150011021099 BALLB-III J-598 36 No Change

98 3151 150011024002 BALLB-III J-598 36 No Change

99 2393 150081021016 BALLB-III J-598 52 No Change

100 2180 150081021034 BALLB-III J-598 42 No Change

101 2182 150081021061 BALLB-III J-598 51 No Change

102 2745 150081021068 BALLB-III J-598 42 No Change

103 3587 152081021003 BALLB-III J-598 49 No Change

104 3801 152081021034 BALLB-III J-598 32 No Change
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BALLB-III Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
105 2881 152081021061 BALLB-III J-598 39 No Change

106 2634 152121021058 BALLB-III J-598 22 No Change

107 3005 152121021061 BALLB-III J-598 22 No Change

108 3459 152991021027 BALLB-III J-598 45 No Change

109 3699 152991021035 BALLB-III J-598 49 No Change

110 3499 155681021025 BALLB-III J-598 36 35 Change-1

111 3354 160011021002 BALLB-III J-598 43 No Change

112 3353 160011021004 BALLB-III J-598 42 No Change

113 3454 160011021057 BALLB-III J-598 43 No Change

114 2969 160011021058 BALLB-III J-598 36 No Change

115 3733 160011021092 BALLB-III J-598 43 No Change

116 2447 160081023001 BALLB-III J-598 49 No Change

117 2548 160081023006 BALLB-III J-598 22 No Change

118 3246 162081021019 BALLB-III J-598 40 No Change

119 3251 162081021024 BALLB-III J-598 39 No Change

120 3243 162081021029 BALLB-III J-598 39 No Change

121 3931 162121021009 BALLB-III J-598 21 No Change

122 3196 162291021009 BALLB-III J-598 39 No Change

123 3336 162991023006 BALLB-III J-598 47 No Change

124 3545 163011021001 BALLB-III J-598 39 No Change

125 3149 163011021009 BALLB-III J-598 41 No Change

126 2054 165681021027 BALLB-III J-598 36 No Change

127 3569 165681021041 BALLB-III J-598 29 No Change

128 2754 165681021048 BALLB-III J-598 38 No Change

129 3451 165681021051 BALLB-III J-598 29 No Change
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129 3451 165681021051 BALLB-III J-598 29 No Change

130 2479 165681021061 BALLB-III J-598 16 No Change

131 2385 165681021063 BALLB-III J-598 27 No Change

132 3633 150011021041 BALLB-III J-599 50 No Change

133 2565 150011021120 BALLB-III J-599 52 No Change

134 2562 150081021050 BALLB-III J-599 40 No Change

135 3285 152081021012 BALLB-III J-599 36 No Change

136 2884 152081021060 BALLB-III J-599 42 No Change

137 2302 152121021017 BALLB-III J-599 26 No Change

138 3353 160011021004 BALLB-III J-599 42 No Change

139 3325 160011021055 BALLB-III J-599 44 No Change

140 2549 160081023006 BALLB-III J-599 23 No Change

141 2463 161661021001 BALLB-III J-599 52 No Change

142 2301 161661021007 BALLB-III J-599 43 No Change

143 3244 162081021029 BALLB-III J-599 41 No Change

144 3186 162291021009 BALLB-III J-599 36 No Change

145 3932 162691021002 BALLB-III J-599 30 No Change

146 3337 162991023006 BALLB-III J-599 48 No Change

147 2053 165681021027 BALLB-III J-599 32 No Change

148 3451 165681021051 BALLB-III J-599 27 No Change

149 2479 165681021061 BALLB-III J-599 16 No Change

150 2106 165681021062 BALLB-III J-599 36 No Change

151 2385 165681021063 BALLB-III J-599 32 No Change

152 3438 150011021016 BALLB-III J-600 39 No Change

153 2695 150011021017 BALLB-III J-600 46 No Change

154 3814 150011021066 BALLB-III J-600 44 No Change

155 2394 150081021033 BALLB-III J-600 43 No Change

156 2325 151661021004 BALLB-III J-600 38 No Change
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BALLB-III Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
157 2416 152081021022 BALLB-III J-600 48 No Change

158 3615 152991021013 BALLB-III J-600 48 No Change

159 3354 160011021002 BALLB-III J-600 44 No Change

160 2950 160011021023 BALLB-III J-600 38 50  Change+12

161 3482 160011021065 BALLB-III J-600 40 No Change

162 2982 160011021066 BALLB-III J-600 39 No Change

163 2211 160011021075 BALLB-III J-600 30 No Change

164 2934 160011021081 BALLB-III J-600 30 No Change

165 2804 160011021115 BALLB-III J-600 37 No Change

166 2812 160081021003 BALLB-III J-600 38 No Change

167 3363 160081021017 BALLB-III J-600 11 No Change

168 2446 160081023001 BALLB-III J-600 40 No Change

169 2580 161661021013 BALLB-III J-600 40 No Change

170 3245 162081021019 BALLB-III J-600 31 No Change

171 3338 162991023006 BALLB-III J-600 41 No Change

172 3145 163011021009 BALLB-III J-600 44 No Change

173 2753 165681021001 BALLB-III J-600 36 No Change

174 2053 165681021027 BALLB-III J-600 21 No Change

175 2894 150011021104 BALLB-III J-601 42 No Change

176 2565 150011021120 BALLB-III J-601 42 No Change

177 2178 150081021002 BALLB-III J-601 46 No Change

178 2745 150081021068 BALLB-III J-601 30 No Change

179 2570 152121021080 BALLB-III J-601 43 No Change

180 2951 160011021023 BALLB-III J-601 55 No Change

181 2969 160011021058 BALLB-III J-601 42 No Change
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181 2969 160011021058 BALLB-III J-601 42 No Change

182 3482 160011021065 BALLB-III J-601 33 No Change

183 2982 160011021066 BALLB-III J-601 33 No Change

184 2804 160011021115 BALLB-III J-601 36 No Change

185 2812 160081021003 BALLB-III J-601 42 No Change

186 2446 160081023001 BALLB-III J-601 40 No Change

187 2301 161661021007 BALLB-III J-601 32 No Change

188 3162 161661021011 BALLB-III J-601 30 No Change

189 2580 161661021013 BALLB-III J-601 22 23 Change+1

190 3246 162081021019 BALLB-III J-601 38 No Change

191 2389 162121021035 BALLB-III J-601 27 No Change

192 3611 162121021045 BALLB-III J-601 32 No Change

193 3338 162991023006 BALLB-III J-601 50 No Change

194 2753 165681021001 BALLB-III J-601 32 No Change

195 2885 165681021040 BALLB-III J-601 42 No Change

196 3569 165681021041 BALLB-III J-601 27 No Change
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